
Individual

Non-profit, Educational or
Government 

Small Business (1-5 Employees)

Medium Business (6-10 Employees)

Large Business (11+ Employees)

New Membership

Yes, please.

PLEASE MAKE CHECKS PAYABLE TO LYNCHBURG CHAMBER OF COMMERCE 

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE (1) MEMBERSHIP CATEGORY

2026 MEMBERSHIP
Metro Lynchburg Moore County Chamber of Commerce

Thank you for your interest in joining our Chamber of Commerce! We have just a few questions for
you. Please take a moment to answer them and email it to marsha.lynchburgcoc@gmail.com

Contact Person or Individual Member

Mailing Address

Phone:

:

:

Name of Business (As it should appear on the Chamber's official site) :

Physical Address :

Business Web Address E-Mail: :

Business Description :

P.O.  BOX 421 ,  LYNCHBURG,  TENNESSEEINFO@LYNCHBURGTN.COM931-759-4111

$50/YR

$75/YR

$100/YR

$130/YR

$200/YR

PLEASE CHOOSE ONE (1) 

Renewal

No, thank you.

Type of Membership:

Do you want your name published in the Alphabetical
Listing (specifically for individual members)? 

P.O.  BOX 421 ,  LYNCHBURG,  TENNESSEE 37352 

Today’s Date      ::

mailto:info@lynchburgtn.com

